Stepping Stone Place Price List

7/15/2021

Standard room set-up includes Free Wi-Fi, White Board, Tables and Chairs.

Microphone and projector may be available upon request. Built-in wall screen is 90".

Rates are per hour with a two hour minumum requirement.

Room Rates - No Food Or Beverages (except water)

Note: Some events may require a cleaning deposit.

General Meeting Room & Utility Room Up to 70 people depending on room set-up

Minimum Usage 2 hours

\$70 per hr

Total per 2 Hr Usage

\$140.00

Room Rates - With Food & Beverages (brought in or catered)

Note: Events with food require a cleaning deposit.

General Meeting and Utility Room
Up to 60 people depending on room set-up

Minimum Usage 2 hours \$80 per hr Total per 2 Hr Usage

\$160.00

Food and Beverages - Upon Request

Water (Large Dispenser)

No Charge

Coffee (Cups, Napkins, Cream, etc.)
Tea (Cups, Napkins, Tea Bags, Cream, etc.)

1 Gallon 1 Gallon \$25.00 \$20.00

Please Note: Special arrangements for food or catering may be made with Event Coordinator.

Additional Room Rates

Please Note: Special pricing arrangements can be made for regularly scheduled or all day events.



Stepping Stone Place

1221 Monaco Court Stockton, CA 95207 209-948-3295

www.steppingstoneplace.com catherine@steppingstoneplace.com

Prices effective 7-15-2021